SI
SK
IY
OU
pl
a
tf
or

m
s
Siskiyou Spacer Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description Price
SD-PSR-4.0 1.5” diameter Platform Support Rods x 4.0 inch tall $	 50
SD-PSR-6.0 1.5” diameter platform support rod, 6.0 inch $	 55
SD-PSR-10.0 1.5” diameter platform support rod, 10.0 inch $	 70
SD-AS-1A Aluminum spacer kit assortment $	 20
SD-AS-.125 Aluminum spacers, .125”, pkg of 4 $	 16
SD-AS-.250 Aluminum spacers, .250”, pkg of 4 $	 17
SD-AS-.500 Aluminum spacers, .500”, pkg of 4 $	 18
SD-AS-1.00 Aluminum spacers, 1.00”, pkg of 4 $	 22
SD-AS-1.50 Aluminum spacers, 1.50”, pkg of 4 $	 23
SD-AS-2.00 Aluminum spacers, 2.00”, pkg of 4 $	 25
SD-AS-4.00 Aluminum spacers, 4.00”, pkg of 1 $	 25
SD-AS-6.00 Aluminum spacers, 6.00”, pkg of 1 $	 26
SD-PSR-100 1.5” diameter platform support rod, 100 mm tall $	 50
SD-PSR-150 1.5” diameter platform support rod, 150 mm $	 55
SD-PSR-250 1.5” diameter platform support rod, 250 mm $	 70
SD-AS-25A Aluminum spacer kit assortment -metric $	 20
SD-AS-3 Aluminum spacers, 3 mm, pkg of 4 $	 16
SD-AS-7 Aluminum spacers, 7 mm, pkg of 4 $	 17
SD-AS-015 Aluminum spacers, 15 mm, pkg of 4 $	 18
SD-AS-25-4 Aluminum spacers, 25 mm, pkg of 4 $	 22
SD-AS-40 Aluminum spacers, 40 mm, pkg of 4 $	 25
SD-AS-50 Aluminum spacers, 50 mm, pkg of 4 $	 25
SD-AS-100 Aluminum spacers, 100 mm, pkg of 1 $	 25
SD-AS-150 Aluminum spacers, 150 mm, pkg of 1 $	 26
U.S./Canada prices shown. International prices add 20%. Email or visit web store for latest prices.
Siskiyou Fixed Platform Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description Price
SD-BB-5.0 Building block, 5.0 inch $	 16